Citation
E0066703
E0066703
E0064802
E0060443
E0060443
E0059601
E0060493
E0058678
E0058678
E0058678
E0065597
E0058685
E0058685
E0065601
129192
129191
129191
128842
128842
E0067509
E0062344
E0065067
E0065067
E0066649
E0066688
E0066688
E0044672
E0058653
E0058653
E0062348
E0062348
E0063227
E0063227

Name

ALVELO, JOSE CAMBERO

ALVELO, JOSE CAMBERO

ARTICE, DON ERIC

AUSTIN, MORGAN R

AUSTIN, MORGAN R

BAHENA, CUTBERTO JULIAN 1lI
BELL, ABBAS FUAD

BENITO, FRANCISCO

BENITO, FRANCISCO

BENITO, FRANCISCO

BOWDEN, VERNITA RENEE
BRADLEY, JERINIQUE DESHAWN
BRADLEY, JERINIQUE DESHAWN
CAMACHO, MARCO ANTONIO
CARRION, PARIS L

CARRION, PARIS L

CARRION, PARIS L

CHARLES, KRYSTEN ANTHONY M
CHARLES, KRYSTEN ANTHONY M
COBB, STEVEN PAUL JR

COLEMAN, DELBRA LOUISE
EDWARDS-OJEHONMON, LAQUINTA SHUNTAE
EDWARDS-OJEHONMON, LAQUINTA SHUNTAE
FLORES, IRVIN JOSUE

FLOWERS, DELASHAWN DEMETRIS
FLOWERS, DELASHAWN DEMETRIS
GARCIA, JUAN ANGEL

GEARY, TASHA KAYE

GEARY, TASHA KAYE

GUZMAN, JOEL

GUZMAN, JOEL

HEWITT, ANDREW JOHN

HEWITT, ANDREW JOHN

Status
NA
NA
PD
PD
PD
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Status Date/Time
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM

7/2/2025 9:30 AM

7/2/2025 9:30 AM

7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM

7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM

7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM

7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM

Offense

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

SPEEDING 52 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 50 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ANIMAL RUNNING AT LARGE

ANIMAL IMMUNIZATION

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS / NAME
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISPLAY WRONG REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



E0059606
E0068070
E0062729
E0063253
E0063253
E0063253
124513

124513

E0066694
129094

129094

E0059647
E0064895
E0062698
E0066699
E0066699
E0067071
E0068631
122960

122960

131579

E0060387
E0060387
E0066914
E0059208
E0060376
E0060376
E0068544
E0066120
E0058681
E0058681
E0062323
E0062323

HOLLEN, DANIEL CLAYTON

IBARRA PALOMO, VIVIANA LIZETTE
IJEAKU, CHIDUBEM CYRIL

JACKSON GONZALES, DETORRIA MIAN
JACKSON GONZALES, DETORRIA MIAN
JACKSON GONZALES, DETORRIA MIAN
JOHNSON, LIBRITTANY NICOLE
JOHNSON, LIBRITTANY NICOLE
JOHNSON, LYNN KATHRYN
LOPEZ-TREJO, JULIO CESAR
LOPEZ-TREJO, JULIO CESAR
LUDINGTON, KASSANDRA CHRISTINE
LUEDKE, AARON EMIL

MARTIN, TEKILL L

MARTINEZ, ALBERTO

MARTINEZ, ALBERTO

MASSEY, CODY ANTHONY

MASSEY, CODY ANTHONY
MCCLURE, JERRIKA R

MCCLURE, JERRIKA R

MEDLIN, JOSIAH C

MENDOZA, LUIS ALBERTO
MENDOZA, LUIS ALBERTO

MORGAN, DANA LEE

PRUETT, MICHAEL ANTHONY
RENDON, ANN MARIE

RENDON, ANN MARIE

RIEKERS, BRANDON ALEX
RODRIGUEZ, ESTEBAN

ROSALES, JACINTO ELIAZAR
ROSALES, JACINTO ELIAZAR
ROWBOTHAM, TIFFANY DIANE
ROWBOTHAM, TIFFANY DIANE

E0062323V ROWBOTHAM, TIFFANY DIANE

NA
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
PD
PD
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
NA
NA
PD
PD
PD

7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

RAN RED LIGHT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 50 MPH ina 30 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 60 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEED S/Z 34 MPH ina 20 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO YIELD ROW FROM PRIVATE PROPERTY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

SPEEDING 51 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEED S/Z 43 MPH ina 20 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS / NAME
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR



E0065546
129097

E0065066
E0062346
E0059248
E0059599
E0057759
E0057759
E0068508
E0058694
E0058694
E0068619
E0058647

SCRUGGS, NATHAN F

SELLERS, SPENCER GREGORY
TAYLOR, CAMERON DONNELL
TERRAZAS JR, RENE

TYLER, MARILYN ANN

URSIN, CHADDLEY DEE

VEAIL, RICKY LYNN

VEAIL, RICKY LYNN
WASHINGTON, TOREY IKEAN JR
WILKE, ANDREW DAVID

WILKE, ANDREW DAVID
WILLIAMS, CAMEO LEA
YARBOROUGH, ANTERIO LARENTA

PD
PD
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
PD
NA

7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM
7/2/2025 9:30 AM
7/2/2025 10:00 AM

OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN STOP SIGN

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEED S/Z 32 MPH ina 20 MPH zone
VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

RAN STOP SIGN

DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE - SIGNS
UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE



